Concession Agreement - Business Plan Packet
At Florida Caverns State Park
Marianna, Florida
Division of Recreation and Parks
Department of Environmental Protection
SUP-BP#04-24

Mandatory On-Site Meeting Sign — In Sheet

Date: July 25, 2024

Company Representative
(Print full name, title/position)

Company

Signature

Phone Number

Email Address

How did you hear about this
meeting? (Facebook, Twitter,
Newspaper, other)

"

1 Rebeka Self Timberline Glamping Company 678-801-6334 rebeka@tlglamping.com
2 Anthony Shirah Florida Caverns Gift Shop, LLC i L%d % 850-526-2650 floridacavernsgiftsshop.com
3 Brian Ashworth Florida Department of Education . . ,?2 850-284-7899 Brian.Ashworth@dbs.fldoe.org
4 Matt Smith Guest Services, Inc. / - | matt.smith@guestservices.com
5 Jesse Askew Guest Services, Inc. Q(’\ ’ L‘[ O‘] Gl ZL‘ |\¢ 77 C) F‘\ Q SSQ Q Sk@U @C(’MQS'}SW\AKCG SCCW\
6 Larry Short Guest Services, Inc. [ \/\M’ i ’
7 Chase Leonard Guest Services, inc. / Ly r"7/ M?’Lduj\ 703-849-9375 chase leonard@guestservices.com
8 Dan LeBlanc Cape Leisure Corporation : 1 ,(2___/ - 321-799-4020 dieblanc@capeleisurecorp.com
9 Linda Murphy Cape Leisure Corporation ,7‘<& WL AN ad i V
10 Joe Marty ExplorUS // M 201-755-6146 imarty@aoexplorus.com
11 Brian Stewart Redwoord Parks Co. jw — @i/ S 415-968-5600 bstewart@redwoodparksco.com
12 Cam Clark Redwood Parks Co. C—A clark.cam@gmail.com
13 Taylor Elliott Coldwater Excursions T%Z' B}_{q - 850-358-8343 coldwaterexcursions@gmail.com
14 )ac/s Rebo (2evhe Fom rM Eolecr i % A19-%s-cq09] Nk Ro e @) NSPCancSsldr g - oM
15| Lyke D'Dpwd Gt UP Md Go kaizing ~M¢rf'*{5 s 113-87¢-174¢ | | vve0Gget vPindiokataleny, Cum
16 o
17
18
19
20

If you currently do not have an e-mail address, please provide your mailing address (street, state, zip) in the e-mail address column
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